May 16 2024 (11:35) India Rail Info 1

Cuttack - Secunderabad Special Fare Special/07166XXX - Exp - SCR
AKP/Anakapalle to SC/Secunderabad Junction
12h 40m - 662 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CTC Cuttack Junction 22:30 0o |1 0 47 128 |[ECoR
2 BBS Bhubaneswar 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 28 |33 |33 |ECoR
3 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 23:45 00:05 20m [0 |1 47 |49 |16 |ECoR
4  |BAM |Brahmapur 03:05 03:10 5m |0 |2 194 |74 |20 |ECoR
5 PSA Palasa 04:10 04:12 2m [0 |2 268 |83 |24 |ECoR
6 CHE  |Srikakulam Road 05:05 05:10 5m |0 |2 341 |83 |30 |ECoR
7 VZM  |Vizianagaram Junction 06:00 06:10 10m (0 (2 [411 |70 |58 |ECoR
8 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 06:40 06:42 2m |0 |2 446 |32 |56 |ECoR
9 DVD |Duvwvada 07:35 07:37 2m [0 |2 474 |86 |41 |ECoR
10 |AKP |Anakapalle 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |2 |490 (80 |31 ([SCR
11 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 09:18 09:20 2m |0 |2 607 |79 [17 |SCR
12 |RJY Rajahmundry 09:58 10:00 2m |0 (2 |657 |77 |14 |SCR
13 |EE Eluru 11:10 11:12 2m [0 |2 747 |47 |13 |SCR
14 |RYP Rayanapadu 12:35 12:40 5m |0 |2 812 |46 |23 |SCR
15 [MDR |Madhira 13:40 13:42 2m |0 |2 858 |75 [58 |SCR
16 |KMT |Khammam 14:18 14:20 2m |0 |2 903 |69 [118 |SCR
17 |DKJ Dornakal Junction 14:40 14:42 2m (0 |2 925 |92 |152 [SCR
18 [MABD |Mahbubabad 14:58 15:00 2m |0 |2 950 |62 [198 |SCR
19 (WL Warangal 15:58 16:00 2m |0 |2 1010 |41 |271 [SCR
20 |KZ) Kazipet Junction 16:15 16:17 2m |0 |2 1020 (31 [286 |SCR
21 |SC Secunderabad Junction [20:30 0 |2 1152 |- 536 [SCR

May 16 2024 (11:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



